Web:	 www.iac-acoustics.com
Email:	 avm@iac-acoustics.com
Shop:	 View our online shop for AVMs
Er
ro
rs
 a

Max ß
(degree)
Spring
Const.
(Nm/
degree)
Max Mb
(Nm)
Max α
(degree)
Spring
Const.
(Nm/
degree)
d D L l
VP10/2525 230 200 75 17 5 15 0.3 6 8 0.7 10 25 25 20
VP10/2540 380 235 150 38 6 15 0.4 38 8 4.8 10 25 40 35
VP15/3530 350 300 150 22 9 15 0.6 12 8 1.5 15 35 30 25
VP15/3550 600 650 250 52 15 15 1.0 120 8 15.0 15 35 30 25
VP20/4540 680 400 260 33 24 15 1.6 45 8 5.6 20 45 40 35
VP20/4575 1350 800 550 82 48 15 3.2 365 8 46.0 20 45 75 70
VP25/5045 900 450 380 45 46 14 3.3 96 8 12.0 25 50 45 40
VP25/5085 1800 1050 750 96 69 14 4.9 730 8 92.0 25 50 85 80
VP30/6055 1200 500 510 53 78 14 5.6 135 8 17.0 30 60 55 45
VP30/60100 2500 2000 1050 115 135 14 9.7 1200 8 150.0 30 60 100 90
VP35/6560 1600 850 660 72 93 12 7.7 180 6 23.0 35 65 60 50
VP35/65110 3150 2940 1300 155 200 11 17.0 1560 6 260.0 35 65 110 100
VP40/7065 2050 1700 830 87 138 12 11.5 290 7 41.0 40 70 65 55
VP40/70120 4000 3775 1800 175 240 11 22.0 2520 6 420.0 40 70 120 110
VP45/7570 2400 2000 1000 110 240 12 20.0 320 7 45.0 45 75 70 60
VP45/75130 4000 4235 2000 215 340 10 34.0 5040 6 840.0 45 75 130 120
VP50/8075 2850 3000 1200 135 275 11 25.0 700 7 100.0 50 80 75 65
VP50/80140 4900 4370 2350 265 450 10 45.0 5160 6 860.0 50 80 140 130
D
l